
25/10/2016
31/10/2016
01/11/2016
03/11/2016
03/11/2016
03/11/2016
04/11/2016
04/11/2016
04/11/2016
05/11/2016
09/11/2016
09/11/2016
14/11/2016
14/11/2016
16/11/2016
24/11/2016
29/11/2016
29/11/2016
29/11/2016
29/11/2016
30/11/2016
30/11/2016
30/11/2016
01/12/2016
14/12/2016
14/12/2016
14/12/2016
14/12/2016
14/12/2016

Scores on the Door- Participants
October

The Cheesecake Shop Myaree 1-7 Marshall Road MYAREE WA 6154
Dominos Pizza Myaree 1-7 Marshall Road MYAREE WA 6154

Zambrero Melville 1-7 Marshall Road MYAREE WA 6154
Blue Gum Child Care Centre Blue Gum Recreation 33 Moolyeen Road MOUNT PLEASANT WA 6153

Community First International Bull Creek Community Centre 24 Leichhardt Street BULL CREEK WA 6149
Sushi Master Bull Creek Bull Creek Shopping Centre 46-50 Benningfield Road BULL CREEK WA 6149

Kennedy Baptist College Farrington Road MURDOCH WA 6150
Rare Fusion Garden City Shopping Centre 125-133 Riseley Street BOORAGOON WA 6154

Location
Score on the Door 5 Stars (286 Licences)

Opal Aged Care- Murdoch St Ives Murdoch 22 Windelya Road MURDOCH WA 6150

Last Assessed Trading Name

Little Generation Childcare 817 Canning Highway APPLECROSS WA 6153
Leeming Child Care Centre 73 Calley Drive LEEMING WA 6149

Air Force Association Club 12-18 Bull Creek Drive BULL CREEK WA 6149
Melville Glades Golf Club (Inc) Melville Glades Golf Club 51 Beasley Road LEEMING WA 6149

Goodstart Early Learning Centre - Alfred Cove 541 Canning Highway ALFRED COVE WA 6154
Sushi Izakaya Garden City Garden City Shopping Centre 125-133 Riseley Street BOORAGOON WA 6154

Elegant Touch Catering 6/118 Parry Avenue BULL CREEK WA 6149
Starbright Early Learning Centre 2 Worthington Road BOORAGOON WA 6154

Bull Creek Train Station Kiosk Bull Creek Train Station Kwinana Freeway BULL CREEK WA 6149
The Cheesecake Shop 6/141 Darley Circle BULL CREEK WA 6149

Melville Cares Inc  21 Hammad Street PALMYRA WA 6157
Mette Is Baking 14 Tain Street APPLECROSS WA 6153

Melville Childcare Centre 39 Rome Road MELVILLE WA 6156
Melville Senior High School Canteen Melville Senior High School 2-18 Potts Street MELVILLE WA 6156

Bakers Delight Myaree 67 North Lake Road MYAREE WA 6154
Mel Maria Corpus Christi Campus Canteen 66 North Lake Road MYAREE WA 6154

The Kebab Lads Bull Creek Shopping Centre 46-50 Benningfield Road BULL CREEK WA 6149
Mulberry Tree Child Care Leeming 92 Farrington Road LEEMING WA 6149

McDonald's Bicton 336 Canning Highway BICTON WA 6157
Bull Creek Tavern 52 Benningfield Road BULL CREEK WA 6149



Scores on the Door- Participants
October

15/12/2016
15/12/2016
15/12/2016
15/12/2016
15/12/2016
16/12/2016
16/12/2016
20/12/2016
21/12/2016
05/01/2017
06/01/2017
06/01/2017
09/01/2017
09/01/2017
10/01/2017
10/01/2017
10/01/2017
11/01/2017
11/01/2017
13/01/2017
13/01/2017
16/01/2017
17/01/2017
18/01/2017
19/01/2017
19/01/2017
19/01/2017
20/01/2017
24/01/2017

Ms Margaret Anderson 43 Aurelian Street PALMYRA WA 6157
McDonald's Melville McDonalds 9 Marshall Road MYAREE WA 6154

Arcadia Waters Bicton Arcadia Waters Bicton 151-153 Stock Road BICTON WA 6157
Rachael Bradshaw's Family Day Care 2 Hough Road ATTADALE WA 6156

Subway Murdoch Fiona Stanley Hospital 102-118 Murdoch Drive MURDOCH WA 6150
Billabong Brewing 72A McCoy Street MYAREE WA 6154

Sushi Izu Melville Woolworths Supermarket & Liquor Store 68 Leach Highway MELVILLE WA 6156
Goodstart Early Learning Centre - Myaree 54 North Lake Road MYAREE WA 6154

The Children's Garden Childrens Garden Childcare Centre 369 Marmion Street MELVILLE WA 6156
Re Artisan Patisserie Artesan Patis 76 Archibald Street WILLAGEE WA 6156

Gourmet Vegetarian Cuisine Nyonya Lunch Bar 1/5 Hayden Court MYAREE WA 6154
Wild Sourdough 20 Bedford Road ARDROSS WA 6153

Mount Pleasant Bowling Club Mt Pleasant Bowling Club 40 Bedford Road ARDROSS WA 6153
Bakers Delight Garden City Garden City Shopping Centre 125-133 Riseley Street BOORAGOON WA 6154

Regents Garden Four Seasons Booragoon Regents Garden Aged Care Facility 495 Marmion Street BOORAGOON WA 6154
la Farina Patisserie Melville Plaza Shopping Centre 380 Canning Highway BICTON WA 6157

Big Fish Direct My Little Fish Shop 20/258-288 Canning Highway BICTON WA 6157
Madras House 575 Canning Highway ALFRED COVE WA 6154

John Walker Chocolatier Garden City Shopping Centre 125-133 Riseley Street BOORAGOON WA 6154
Melville Bowling Club Melville Bowling Club 596 Canning Highway ALFRED COVE WA 6154

The Coffee Club Bull Creek Bull Creek Shopping Centre 46-50 Benningfield Road BULL CREEK WA 6149

Nando's Myaree 3-5 Marshall Road MYAREE WA 6154
Lures Fish and Chips 583 Canning Highway ALFRED COVE WA 6154

Ruby's Bakehouse Liaison Unisex Hair Studio 3/1-7 Dundee Street LEEMING WA 6149
Sumo Salad Booragoon Garden City Shopping Centre 125-133 Riseley Street BOORAGOON WA 6154

Attadale Hospital 21 Hislop Road ATTADALE WA 6156
Coco Belle Espresso Bar Cute n Crafty 5/23 Queens Road MOUNT PLEASANT WA 6153

Crema Crew Garden City Shopping Centre 125-133 Riseley Street BOORAGOON WA 6154
Picobello Patisserie 258-288 Canning Highway BICTON WA 6157

Last Assessed Trading Name Location
Score on the Door 5 Stars (286 Licences)



Scores on the Door- Participants
October

24/01/2017
24/01/2017
24/01/2017
24/01/2017
24/01/2017
27/01/2017
27/01/2017
31/01/2017
02/02/2017
02/02/2017
02/02/2017
06/02/2017
07/02/2017
08/02/2017
08/02/2017
08/02/2017
08/02/2017
08/02/2017
08/02/2017
08/02/2017
09/02/2017
09/02/2017
09/02/2017
09/02/2017
09/02/2017
13/02/2017
13/02/2017
13/02/2017
14/02/2017

Jamaica Blue Bullcreek Bull Creek Shopping Centre 46-50 Benningfield Road BULL CREEK WA 6149

Muffin Break Garden City Shopping Centre 125-133 Riseley Street BOORAGOON WA 6154
Dome Cafe Garden City Shopping Centre 125-133 Riseley Street BOORAGOON WA 6154

Gloria Jean's Coffees Garden City Garden City Shopping Centre 125-133 Riseley Street BOORAGOON WA 6154
Kentucky Fried Chicken 2 North Lake Road ALFRED COVE WA 6154

Subway Bull Creek Bull Creek Shopping Centre 46-50 Benningfield Road BULL CREEK WA 6149
Crust Gourmet Pizza Bullcreek Bull Creek Shopping Centre 46-50 Benningfield Road BULL CREEK WA 6149

Score on the Door 5 Stars (286 Licences)

Top Top 161A Riseley Street BOORAGOON WA 6154
Subway Bull Creek Bull Creek Shopping Centre 46-50 Benningfield Road BULL CREEK WA 6149

Seafresh Myaree Pty Ltd 24 Marr Street MYAREE WA 6154
Coles Express Myaree Shell Myaree 69 North Lake Road MYAREE WA 6154

Mandy Moo Cakes 44 Broadhurst Crescent BATEMAN WA 6150
Blossum Catering 140 View Terrace BICTON WA 6157

Elmar's Smallgoods 67 North Lake Road MYAREE WA 6154
BP Connect Myaree 246 Leach Highway MYAREE WA 6154

Skewerz Kebabz Garden City Shopping Centre 125-133 Riseley Street BOORAGOON WA 6154
Ocd Jerky Pty Ltd 12 Bowen Street KARDINYA WA 6163

Tompkins on Swan Tompkins Park 634-642 Canning Highway ALFRED COVE WA 6154
Mr Weezee The Satay Shop The Satay Shop 6/502 Marmion Street BOORAGOON WA 6154

Carrington Child Care Centre Carrington Child Care Centre 70 Carrington Street PALMYRA WA 6157
Cakes Delight Patisserie 4-6/893-897 Canning Highway MOUNT PLEASANT WA 6153

Carinya of Bicton Carinya Nursing Home 220 Preston Point Road BICTON WA 6157
Carinya of Bristol 41 Bristol Avenue BICTON WA 6157

Ms Lyly Cluts 26 Maritime Avenue KARDINYA WA 6163
Rothem Family Day Care 33 Flinders Crescent BULL CREEK WA 6149

Wendy's Milk Bar Garden City Shopping Centre 125-133 Riseley Street BOORAGOON WA 6154
Hungry Jacks Bull Creek Bull Creek Shopping Centre 46-50 Benningfield Road BULL CREEK WA 6149

Grouch and Co 1/45 McCoy Street MYAREE WA 6154
Salsas Booragoon Garden City Shopping Centre 125-133 Riseley Street BOORAGOON WA 6154

Last Assessed Trading Name Location



Scores on the Door- Participants
October

14/02/2017
14/02/2017
15/02/2017
15/02/2017
16/02/2017
16/02/2017
16/02/2017
17/02/2017
17/02/2017
17/02/2017
17/02/2017
20/02/2017
20/02/2017
22/02/2017
23/02/2017
24/02/2017
24/02/2017
28/02/2017
28/02/2017
28/02/2017
01/03/2017
01/03/2017
01/03/2017
02/03/2017
02/03/2017
02/03/2017
03/03/2017
07/03/2017
07/03/2017

Lakeside Kitchen  510 Marmion Street BOORAGOON WA 6154
Zambrero Palmyra 369-375 Canning Highway PALMYRA WA 6157

Opal Aged Care Melville 15 Cottrill Street MYAREE WA 6154
Cafe Serenity Booragoon 274-280 Leach Highway BOORAGOON WA 6154

Dreamy Donuts Garden City, Booragoon Garden City Shopping Centre 125-133 Riseley Street BOORAGOON WA 6154
Attadale Primary School Canteen Attadale Primary School Wichmann Road ATTADALE WA 6156

Coffee Club Garden City Shopping Centre 125-133 Riseley Street BOORAGOON WA 6154
Spice Express 41 Hulme Court MYAREE WA 6154

Sarogini Cooking School 11 Underwood Grove KARDINYA WA 6163
Kardinya Primary School Canteen Kardinya Primary School 30 Ochiltree Way KARDINYA WA 6163

Mai Thai Restaurant 583 Canning Highway ALFRED COVE WA 6154
Wanju Café 28 Ewing Avenue BULL CREEK WA 6149

Lenard's Booragoon Garden City Shopping Centre 125-133 Riseley Street BOORAGOON WA 6154
Booragoon Primary School Canteen Booragoon Primary School 20 Clements Road BOORAGOON WA 6154

Noah's Ark Family Day Care 20 Jackson Avenue WINTHROP WA 6150
Jo Joe's Pizza 579 Canning Highway ALFRED COVE WA 6154

Jamaica Blue Garden City Garden City Shopping Centre 125-133 Riseley Street BOORAGOON WA 6154
Domino's Pizza Leeming 20/51 Farrington Road LEEMING WA 6149

Creative Kidz 43 Sandover Crescent WINTHROP WA 6150
Subway Garden City Garden City Shopping Centre 125-133 Riseley Street BOORAGOON WA 6154

Santa Maria College Canteen Santa Maria College 2-44 Stoneham Road ATTADALE WA 6156

Dome Cafe Ardross 18-22 Riseley Street ARDROSS WA 6153
Santa Maria College - Boarders Santa Maria College 2-44 Stoneham Road ATTADALE WA 6156

Little Peoples Place  14 Webber Street WILLAGEE WA 6156
Bicton Primary School Canteen Bicton Primary School 61 Harris Street BICTON WA 6157

Kam Dao Chinese Restaurant Myaree Shopping Centre 448 Marmion Street MYAREE WA 6154
Birra-Li Child Care Centre Birra Lee Child Care Centre 1 Stacey Street WILLAGEE WA 6156

Wanju Café 28 Ewing Avenue BULL CREEK WA 6149
Michel's Patisserie 1-15 South Street KARDINYA WA 6163

Last Assessed Trading Name Location
Score on the Door 5 Stars (286 Licences)



Scores on the Door- Participants
October

08/03/2017
08/03/2017
10/03/2017
10/03/2017
10/03/2017
14/03/2017
15/03/2017
16/03/2017
16/03/2017
16/03/2017
21/03/2017
22/03/2017
22/03/2017
22/03/2017
22/03/2017
22/03/2017
23/03/2017
23/03/2017
23/03/2017
23/03/2017
23/03/2017
24/03/2017
27/03/2017
30/03/2017
30/03/2017
31/03/2017
04/04/2017
05/04/2017
06/04/2017

The Children's Garden Childrens Garden Childcare Centre 369 Marmion Street MELVILLE WA 6156

New Unique Foods 1/42 Reynolds Road MOUNT PLEASANT WA 6153
Pepper Wine Bar 1/901A Canning Highway APPLECROSS WA 6153

Score on the Door 5 Stars (286 Licences)

Jellybeans Childcare Attadale 432-434 Canning Highway ATTADALE WA 6156
Cibo Sano Melville Plaza Shopping Centre 380 Canning Highway BICTON WA 6157

Susan Teather Early Learning Centre 19 Jennalup Street MURDOCH WA 6150
Subway Murdoch Fiona Stanley Hospital 102-118 Murdoch Drive MURDOCH WA 6150

Kids Cake Factory 238A Riseley Street BOORAGOON WA 6154
Rich Bakes 258-288 Canning Highway BICTON WA 6157

Leopold Hotel Leopold Hotel 326 Canning Highway BICTON WA 6157
Regents Garden Nursing Home Regents Nursing Home - Bateman 527 Leach Highway BATEMAN WA 6150

Posh Pizza Bicton 258-288 Canning Highway BICTON WA 6157
Lefroy Hostel Lefroy Retirement Hostel 22 Lefroy Road BULL CREEK WA 6149

Ferns Coffee Lounge 100 Murdoch Drive MURDOCH WA 6150
Striker Indoor Sports and Fitness Leeming Recreation Centre 55 Farrington Road LEEMING WA 6149

St John of God Health Care Inc 100 Murdoch Drive MURDOCH WA 6150
St John of God Murdoch 100 Murdoch Drive MURDOCH WA 6150

Mr Joshua James McDonald 64 Garling Street WILLAGEE WA 6156
Dinkum Oriental 13A Weatherburn Way KARDINYA WA 6163

Goodstart Early Learning Centre - Alfred Cove 541 Canning Highway ALFRED COVE WA 6154
Hyper Meats 1/27-29 Weatherburn Way KARDINYA WA 6163

Opal Aged Care- Applecross Riverway APPLECROSS WA 6153
Alice Ross King Aged Care Facility 12-18 Bull Creek Drive BULL CREEK WA 6149

Woolworths Bull Creek Bull Creek Shopping Centre 46-50 Benningfield Road BULL CREEK WA 6149
Cake Style 11 Owgan Place BULL CREEK WA 6149

Mt Pleasant Primary School Mt Pleasant Primary School 29 Queens Road MOUNT PLEASANT WA 6153
Sushi Izakaya Garden City Garden City Shopping Centre 125-133 Riseley Street BOORAGOON WA 6154

The General Sherman 1/3 Barry Marshall Parade MURDOCH WA 6150
Wasabi Monkey Fiona Stanley Hospital 102-118 Murdoch Drive MURDOCH WA 6150

Last Assessed Trading Name Location



Scores on the Door- Participants
October

10/04/2017
10/04/2017
11/04/2017
11/04/2017
12/04/2017
13/04/2017
13/04/2017
20/04/2017
21/04/2017
26/04/2017
28/04/2017
01/05/2017
03/05/2017
04/05/2017
08/05/2017
08/05/2017
10/05/2017
10/05/2017
10/05/2017
10/05/2017
12/05/2017
12/05/2017
12/05/2017
15/05/2017
15/05/2017
15/05/2017
16/05/2017
17/05/2017
19/05/2017

Miss Mauds Kiosk Garden City Shopping Centre 125-133 Riseley Street BOORAGOON WA 6154
Dominos Pizza Myaree 1-7 Marshall Road MYAREE WA 6154

Opal Aged Care- Murdoch St Ives Murdoch 22 Windelya Road MURDOCH WA 6150
Coastal Fisheries 24 Marr Street MYAREE WA 6154

Chicken Treat Kardinya 1/17-23 South Street KARDINYA WA 6163
Melville Cares Inc Day Centre Arthur Kay Reserve 1 Archibald Street WILLAGEE WA 6156

Ambrosia Quality Foods 26 Weatherburn Way KARDINYA WA 6163
Starbright Early Learning Centre 2 Worthington Road BOORAGOON WA 6154

The Cheesecake Shop 6/141 Darley Circle BULL CREEK WA 6149
Blue Gum Child Care Centre Blue Gum Recreation 33 Moolyeen Road MOUNT PLEASANT WA 6153

Health Freak Cafe - Applecross 787 Canning Highway ARDROSS WA 6153
Elegant Touch Catering 6/118 Parry Avenue BULL CREEK WA 6149

Air Force Association Club 12-18 Bull Creek Drive BULL CREEK WA 6149
The Cheesecake Shop Myaree 1-7 Marshall Road MYAREE WA 6154

Ivanna Family Day Care 6 Marsengo Road BATEMAN WA 6150
Corpus Christi College School Canteen Yidarra Cathollc Primary School, Marsengo Road BATEMAN WA 6150

Brentwood Primary School Canteen 2 Dawson Road BRENTWOOD WA 6153
Great Beginnings Little Rascals Child Care Centre 17 Riseley Street ARDROSS WA 6153

Sushi Master Bull Creek Bull Creek Shopping Centre 46-50 Benningfield Road BULL CREEK WA 6149
Miss Mauds Swedish Pastry House Booragoon Garden City Shopping Centre 125-133 Riseley Street BOORAGOON WA 6154

Sensations En Ardross 15 Kearns Crescent ARDROSS WA 6153

Bull Creek Tavern 52 Benningfield Road BULL CREEK WA 6149
No Toast 9 Potts Street MELVILLE WA 6156

Sisterly Love Cakes 3 Keys Court LEEMING WA 6149
Leeming Child Care Centre 73 Calley Drive LEEMING WA 6149

Clever Rabbit Family Day Care 46A Strickland Road ARDROSS WA 6153
Arcadia Waters Bicton Arcadia Waters Bicton 151-153 Stock Road BICTON WA 6157

Melville Glades Golf Club (Inc) Melville Glades Golf Club 51 Beasley Road LEEMING WA 6149
Bull Creek Primary School Canteen Bull Creek Primary School 32 Hardy Street BULL CREEK WA 6149

Last Assessed Trading Name Location
Score on the Door 5 Stars (286 Licences)



Scores on the Door- Participants
October

19/05/2017
19/05/2017
22/05/2017
22/05/2017
23/05/2017
23/05/2017
23/05/2017
24/05/2017
24/05/2017
24/05/2017
24/05/2017
25/05/2017
26/05/2017

26/05/2017
26/05/2017
30/05/2017

31/05/2017
02/06/2017
06/06/2017

06/06/2017
07/06/2017
08/06/2017
13/06/2017
14/06/2017
23/06/2017
12/07/2017
12/07/2017

Bao Bao 36 Aitken Drive WINTHROP WA 6150

The Kebab Lads Bull Creek Shopping Centre 46-50 Benningfield Road BULL CREEK WA 6149
Ms Suzanne Maree Philpot 21A Pembroke Street BICTON WA 6157

Score on the Door 5 Stars (286 Licences)

Little Generation Childcare 817 Canning Highway APPLECROSS WA 6153
Baby Generation Child Care 43 Simpson Street ARDROSS WA 6153

Cupcakes on Call Bicton 87A Murray Road BICTON WA 6157
Kidz Kingdom Child Care Centre 44 Moolyeen Road BRENTWOOD WA 6153

Cakes on Cawston 66 Cawston Road ATTADALE WA 6156
Penny's Cafe & Lunch Bar 43 Kishorn Road APPLECROSS WA 6153

Bucking Bull Garden City Booragoon Garden City Shopping Centre 125-133 Riseley Street BOORAGOON WA 6154
Jamaica Blue Fiona Stanley Hospital 102-118 Murdoch Drive MURDOCH WA 6150

Brumby's Leeming 2/51 Farrington Road LEEMING WA 6149
Boost Juice Garden City Garden City Shopping Centre 125-133 Riseley Street BOORAGOON WA 6154

Zambrero Melville 1-7 Marshall Road MYAREE WA 6154
Bakers Delight Myaree 67 North Lake Road MYAREE WA 6154

Sushi Izu Melville Woolworths Supermarket & Liquor Store 68 Leach Highway MELVILLE WA 6156
Melville Childcare Centre 39 Rome Road MELVILLE WA 6156

McDonald's Bicton 336 Canning Highway BICTON WA 6157
Our Lady of Fatima Primary School Canteen 2 Foss Street PALMYRA WA 6157

Rossmoyne High School Canteen Rossmoyne Senior High School 1 Keith Road ROSSMOYNE WA 6148

Mulberry Tree Child Care Leeming 92 Farrington Road LEEMING WA 6149

Redfish 88A Moreing Road ATTADALE WA 6156
St Ives Murdoch St Ives Murdoch 22 Windelya Road MURDOCH WA 6150

Coco Belle Espresso Bar Cute n Crafty 5/23 Queens Road MOUNT PLEASANT WA 6153
Subway Palmyra 369-375 Canning Highway PALMYRA WA 6157

Goodstart Early Learning Centre - Myaree 54 North Lake Road MYAREE WA 6154
Crust Gourmet Pizza Bar Applecross 7 Kearns Crescent ARDROSS WA 6153

Last Assessed Trading Name Location



Scores on the Door- Participants
October

22/07/2017
24/07/2017
24/07/2017
25/07/2017
26/07/2017

26/07/2017
27/07/2017
27/07/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017

02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
03/08/2017
03/08/2017
04/08/2017
04/08/2017
04/08/2017
04/08/2017
07/08/2017
09/08/2017

09/08/2017
11/08/2017
14/08/2017
15/08/2017
15/08/2017
16/08/2017

The Cake Cup 145 le Souef Drive KARDINYA WA 6163

Regents Garden Four Seasons Booragoon Regents Garden Aged Care Facility 495 Marmion Street BOORAGOON WA 6154

Subway Bull Creek Bull Creek Shopping Centre 46-50 Benningfield Road BULL CREEK WA 6149
McDonald's Melville McDonalds 9 Marshall Road MYAREE WA 6154

Crust Gourmet Pizza Bullcreek Bull Creek Shopping Centre 46-50 Benningfield Road BULL CREEK WA 6149
Jamaica Blue Bullcreek Bull Creek Shopping Centre 46-50 Benningfield Road BULL CREEK WA 6149

Ocd Jerky Pty Ltd 12 Bowen Street KARDINYA WA 6163
Bunnings Melville Hardware Cafe 208 Leach Highway MYAREE WA 6154

la Farina Patisserie Melville Plaza Shopping Centre 380 Canning Highway BICTON WA 6157
Gloria Jean's Coffees Garden City Garden City Shopping Centre 125-133 Riseley Street BOORAGOON WA 6154

Lures Fish and Chips 583 Canning Highway ALFRED COVE WA 6154
Madras House 575 Canning Highway ALFRED COVE WA 6154

Bakers Delight Garden City Garden City Shopping Centre 125-133 Riseley Street BOORAGOON WA 6154
Lalita Agarwalla Family Day Care 34 Arcadia Crescent BATEMAN WA 6150

The Coffee Club Bull Creek Bull Creek Shopping Centre 46-50 Benningfield Road BULL CREEK WA 6149
Picobello Patisserie 258-288 Canning Highway BICTON WA 6157

Scarfo's Meating Place 1-7 Marshall Road MYAREE WA 6154
Michel's Patisserie 1-15 South Street KARDINYA WA 6163

Kentucky Fried Chicken Garden City Shopping Centre 125-133 Riseley Street BOORAGOON WA 6154
Hungry Jacks Bull Creek Bull Creek Shopping Centre 46-50 Benningfield Road BULL CREEK WA 6149

Indulge W.A 45 Matthew Avenue LEEMING WA 6149

Elmar's Smallgoods 67 North Lake Road MYAREE WA 6154

Coles Express Myaree Shell Myaree 69 North Lake Road MYAREE WA 6154
Domino's Pizza Leeming 20/51 Farrington Road LEEMING WA 6149

BP Connect Myaree 246 Leach Highway MYAREE WA 6154
Gourmet Vegetarian Cuisine Nyonya Lunch Bar 1/5 Hayden Court MYAREE WA 6154

Spice Express 41 Hulme Court MYAREE WA 6154

Last Assessed Trading Name Location
Score on the Door 5 Stars (286 Licences)



Scores on the Door- Participants
October

16/08/2017

16/08/2017
17/08/2017
17/08/2017
17/08/2017
18/08/2017
18/08/2017

18/08/2017
18/08/2017
22/08/2017
22/08/2017
23/08/2017
24/08/2017
25/08/2017

25/08/2017
28/08/2017

29/08/2017
29/08/2017
30/08/2017
30/08/2017
30/08/2017
30/08/2017
30/08/2017

30/08/2017
04/09/2017

Garden City Shopping Centre 125-133 Riseley Street BOORAGOON WA 6154

Little Peoples Place Will-A-Gee Child Care Centre 14 Webber Street WILLAGEE WA 6156
Tanya's Cakes 35 Henley Road MOUNT PLEASANT WA 6153

Wendy's Milk Bar Garden City Shopping Centre 125-133 Riseley Street BOORAGOON WA 6154
Yi Sushi 1-15 South Street KARDINYA WA 6163

The Dough Room 4 Davis Road ATTADALE WA 6156
Jamaica Blue Garden City Garden City Shopping Centre 125-133 Riseley Street BOORAGOON WA 6154

Colleen's Child Care 213 Riseley Street BOORAGOON WA 6154

Carinya of Bristol 41 Bristol Avenue BICTON WA 6157
All Saints College School Canteen ALL SAINTS COLLEGE 28 Ewing Avenue BULL CREEK WA 6149

Wanju Café ALL SAINTS COLLEGE 28 Ewing Avenue BULL CREEK WA 6149
Citrus Indian Restaurant 1-7 Dundee Street LEEMING WA 6149

Striker Indoor Sports and Fitness Leeming Recreation Centre 55 Farrington Road LEEMING WA 6149
Carinya of Bicton Carinya Nursing Home 220 Preston Point Road BICTON WA 6157

Woolworths Bull Creek Bull Creek Shopping Centre 46-50 Benningfield Road BULL CREEK WA 6149

The Cookie Barrel 5/6 Sainsbury Road PALMYRA WA 6157

Score on the Door 5 Stars (286 Licences)

Karoline Mae Caldwell Family Day Care 5 Finch Place BULL CREEK WA 6149

Zambrero Palmyra 369-375 Canning Highway PALMYRA WA 6157

Carrington Child Care Centre Carrington Child Care Centre 70 Carrington Street PALMYRA WA 6157
Nando's Palmyra 369-375 Canning Highway PALMYRA WA 6157

Sumo Salad Booragoon Garden City Shopping Centre 125-133 Riseley Street BOORAGOON WA 6154
Periwinkle Childcare Centre 68 Gilbertson Road KARDINYA WA 6163

Birra-Li Child Care Centre Birra Lee Child Care Centre 1 Stacey Street WILLAGEE WA 6156
Dreamy Donuts Garden City, Booragoon

Rich Bakes 258-288 Canning Highway BICTON WA 6157
Ms Lyly Cluts 26 Maritime Avenue KARDINYA WA 6163

Last Assessed Trading Name Location



Scores on the Door- Participants
October

06/09/2017
06/09/2017
06/09/2017
07/09/2017
07/09/2017
07/09/2017
08/09/2017

11/09/2017
13/09/2017
13/09/2017
15/09/2017

18/09/2017
18/09/2017
20/09/2017
20/09/2017
20/09/2017
20/09/2017
20/09/2017
21/09/2017
21/09/2017

26/09/2017
26/09/2017
28/09/2017
28/09/2017
05/10/2017
05/10/2017

Noshing Naturally 113A Darley Circle BULL CREEK WA 6149

The Children's Garden Childrens Garden Childcare Centre 369 Marmion Street MELVILLE WA 6156

Regents Garden Nursing Home Regents Nursing Home - Bateman 527 Leach Highway BATEMAN WA 6150
Caltex Starmart Murdoch 10 Robson Way MURDOCH WA 6150

Lakeside Kitchen Parkland Villa's - REFUSE CHARGES ONLY 510 Marmion Street BOORAGOON WA 6154
Ambrosia Quality Foods 26 Weatherburn Way KARDINYA WA 6163

Susan Teather Early Learning Centre Susan Teather Early Learning & Development Centre 19 Jennalup Street MURDOCH WA 
Lefroy Hostel Lefroy Retirement Hostel 22 Lefroy Road BULL CREEK WA 6149

100 Murdoch Drive MURDOCH WA 6150

St John of God Health Care Inc 100 Murdoch Drive MURDOCH WA 6150
St John of God Murdoch 100 Murdoch Drive MURDOCH WA 6150

CN Mart Myaree 8/47 McCoy Street MYAREE WA 6154
Alice Ross King Aged Care Facility 12-18 Bull Creek Drive BULL CREEK WA 6149

Konfetti Cakes 35B Gilbertson Road KARDINYA WA 6163

The Cheesecake Shop 6/141 Darley Circle BULL CREEK WA 6149

Subway Murdoch Fiona Stanley Hospital 102-118 Murdoch Drive MURDOCH WA 6150
Wasabi Monkey Fiona Stanley Hospital 102-118 Murdoch Drive MURDOCH WA 6150

Re Artisan Patisserie Artesan Patis 76 Archibald Street WILLAGEE WA 6156
Leopold Hotel Leopold Hotel 326 Canning Highway BICTON WA 6157

Melville Cares Inc Day Centre Arthur Kay Reserve 1 Archibald Street WILLAGEE WA 6156
The General Sherman 1/3 Barry Marshall Parade MURDOCH WA 6150

Last Assessed Trading Name Location
Score on the Door 5 Stars (286 Licences)

Mai Thai Restaurant 583 Canning Highway ALFRED COVE WA 6154
Dome Cafe Ardross 18-22 Riseley Street ARDROSS WA 6153

Cheeky Boy Espresso 31F Ardross Street APPLECROSS WA 6153
Oberthur Primary School Canteen 21 Oberthur Crescent BULL CREEK WA 6149

Ferns Coffee Lounge 100 Murdoch Drive MURDOCH WA 6150
Fontenay Gardens



Scores on the Door- Participants
October

06/10/2017

09/10/2017
09/10/2017
10/10/2017
10/10/2017
10/10/2017
17/10/2017

25/10/2016

31/10/2016

31/10/2016
14/11/2016
16/11/2016
18/11/2016
21/11/2016
29/11/2016
01/12/2016
01/12/2016
14/12/2016

14/12/2016
16/12/2016
21/12/2016
05/01/2017
06/01/2017
09/01/2017
11/01/2017

Kidz Kingdom Child Care Centre 44 Moolyeen Road BRENTWOOD WA 6153
Jamaica Blue Fiona Stanley Hospital 102-118 Murdoch Drive MURDOCH WA 6150

St Ives Murdoch St Ives Murdoch 22 Windelya Road MURDOCH WA 6150
Redfish 88A Moreing Road ATTADALE WA 6156

Myaree Family Day Care 10A Hayward Way MYAREE WA 6154

Opal Aged Care- Murdoch St Ives Murdoch 22 Windelya Road MURDOCH WA 6150

Penny's Cafe & Lunch Bar 43 Kishorn Road APPLECROSS WA 6153
Go Go Masala Craft Garden City Shopping Centre 125-133 Riseley Street BOORAGOON WA 6154

Melville Primary School Canteen Kadidjiny Park 70-72 Curtis Road MELVILLE WA 6156

Fong's Kitchen Chinese Restaurant 335 Canning Highway PALMYRA WA 6157

Score on the Door 5 Stars (286 Licences)

Bucking Bull Garden City Booragoon Garden City Shopping Centre 125-133 Riseley Street BOORAGOON WA 6154
Myaree Mini Mart Myaree Shopping Centre 448 Marmion Street MYAREE WA 6154

Miss Mauds Swedish Pastry House Booragoon Garden City Shopping Centre 125-133 Riseley Street BOORAGOON WA 6154
Gelare Cafe 3 Kearns Crescent ARDROSS WA 6153

Zushi Bento Garden City Shopping Centre 125-133 Riseley Street BOORAGOON WA 6154
Miss Mauds Kiosk Garden City Shopping Centre 125-133 Riseley Street BOORAGOON WA 6154

Jester's Jaffle Pie Co Garden City Shopping Centre 125-133 Riseley Street BOORAGOON WA 6154
Leopold Hotel Leopold Hotel 326 Canning Highway BICTON WA 6157

Kennedy Baptist College Farrington Road MURDOCH WA 6150

Applecross Senior High School Canteen Applecross Senior High School 30 Links Road ARDROSS WA 6153

The Kebab Lads Bull Creek Shopping Centre 46-50 Benningfield Road BULL CREEK WA 6149
Score on the Door 4 Stars (96 Licences)

Bakers Delight Melville Plaza Shopping Centre 380 Canning Highway BICTON WA 6157
Boost Juice Garden City Garden City Shopping Centre 125-133 Riseley Street BOORAGOON WA 6154

Nishi Japanese Restaurant 42 Hulme Court MYAREE WA 6154
Papa Don's Garden City Shopping Centre 125-133 Riseley Street BOORAGOON WA 6154

Last Assessed Trading Name Location



Scores on the Door- Participants
October

11/01/2017
12/01/2017
17/01/2017
17/01/2017
18/01/2017
18/01/2017
19/01/2017
02/02/2017

02/02/2017
02/02/2017
08/02/2017
10/02/2017
10/02/2017
15/02/2017
02/03/2017
08/03/2017
13/03/2017
13/03/2017
16/03/2017
16/03/2017
16/03/2017
21/03/2017
28/03/2017
12/04/2017
13/04/2017
18/04/2017
09/05/2017
10/05/2017

Sushi Sushi Garden City Shopping Centre 125-133 Riseley Street BOORAGOON WA 6154
Aria Kebab 258-288 Canning Highway BICTON WA 6157

Charisma Cafe 14 Hislop Road ATTADALE WA 6156
Peko Peko Peko Peko 24 Hislop Road ATTADALE WA 6156

Krispy Kreme Krispy Kreme Myaree (former ANZ Bank) 1-7 Marshall Road MYAREE WA 6154
Lily and The Angel 575 Canning Highway ALFRED COVE WA 6154

Yi Sushi 1-15 South Street KARDINYA WA 6163
Hot Shots Drive Thru Coffee 305-307 Stock Road PALMYRA WA 6157

Nando's Palmyra 369-375 Canning Highway PALMYRA WA 6157
Happy Chef Lunch Bar 3/95 Norma Road MYAREE WA 6154

Kava Cafe 221 Preston Point Road BICTON WA 6157
Top Dup Donuts 82 Archibald Street WILLAGEE WA 6156

The Dough Room 4 Davis Road ATTADALE WA 6156
Vale's Fish and Burger Grill 39 Bristol Avenue BICTON WA 6157

Marco's Fussy Meats 777 Canning Highway APPLECROSS WA 6153
Coles Garden City Supermarket Garden City Shopping Centre 125-133 Riseley Street BOORAGOON WA 6154

Little Olive Leaf 7 Archibald Street WILLAGEE WA 6156
Zushi Bento Garden City Shopping Centre 125-133 Riseley Street BOORAGOON WA 6154

The Turban Indian Restaurant 248 Stock Road MELVILLE WA 6156
Norma Road Lunch Bar Norma Road Lunch Bar 55A Norma Road MYAREE WA 6154

Jayleas Patisserie 88 Archibald Street WILLAGEE WA 6156
Lunch Box Cafe Murdoch University 90 South Street MURDOCH WA 6150

Hawkers Cafe 109-141 Somerville Boulevard WINTHROP WA 6150
Jester's Jaffle Pie Co 109-141 Somerville Boulevard WINTHROP WA 6150

Periwinkle Childcare Centre 68 Gilbertson Road KARDINYA WA 6163
Periwinkle Childcare Centre 68 Gilbertson Road KARDINYA WA 6163

The Fish Market 1-7 Marshall Road MYAREE WA 6154
Pizza Hut Myaree 1-7 Marshall Road MYAREE WA 6154

Last Assessed Trading Name Location
Score on the Door 4 Stars (96 Licences)



Scores on the Door- Participants
October

16/05/2017
19/05/2017
09/06/2017
14/06/2017
19/06/2017

20/06/2017
07/07/2017
07/07/2017
07/07/2017
10/07/2017
12/07/2017
14/07/2017
20/07/2017
25/07/2017
25/07/2017
28/07/2017

01/08/2017
01/08/2017
04/08/2017
04/08/2017
08/08/2017
08/08/2017
09/08/2017
09/08/2017

11/08/2017
11/08/2017
17/08/2017

Krispy Kreme Myaree (former ANZ Bank) 1-7 Marshall Road MYAREE WA 6154

Blossum Catering 140 View Terrace BICTON WA 6157

Fong's Kitchen Chinese Restaurant 335 Canning Highway PALMYRA WA 6157

Golden Gate Chinese Restaurant 406 Canning Highway BICTON WA 6157
Myaree Mini Mart Myaree Shopping Centre 448 Marmion Street MYAREE WA 6154

Bill's Scoop 1-15 South Street KARDINYA WA 6163
Re Artisan Patisserie Artesan Patis 76 Archibald Street WILLAGEE WA 6156

Score on the Door 4 Stars (96 Licences)

Top Dup Donuts 82 Archibald Street WILLAGEE WA 6156
Attadale Hospital 21 Hislop Road ATTADALE WA 6156

Sushi Sushi Garden City Shopping Centre 125-133 Riseley Street BOORAGOON WA 6154
Grouch and Co 1/45 McCoy Street MYAREE WA 6154

Lily and The Angel 575 Canning Highway ALFRED COVE WA 6154
Bakers Delight Melville Plaza Shopping Centre 380 Canning Highway BICTON WA 6157

Chan Brothers Oriental Supermarket 1-7 Marshall Road MYAREE WA 6154
West Leeming Primary School Canteen West Leeming Primary School 50 Westall Terrace LEEMING WA 6149

Jester's Pies Bull Creek 17-19/118 Parry Avenue BULL CREEK WA 6149
Nando's Myaree 3-5 Marshall Road MYAREE WA 6154

Hungry Jacks Palmyra 34 Murray Road PALMYRA WA 6157
Samrat Indian Restaurant Authentic Indian 44-50 Hulme Court MYAREE WA 6154

Nishi Japanese Restaurant 42 Hulme Court MYAREE WA 6154
Perth Kimchi 37 Hulme Court MYAREE WA 6154

Hungry Jacks Myaree 3-5 Marshall Road MYAREE WA 6154
Krispy Kreme

Jayleas Patisserie 88 Archibald Street WILLAGEE WA 6156

Peko Peko Peko Peko 24 Hislop Road ATTADALE WA 6156
Crema Crew Garden City Shopping Centre 125-133 Riseley Street BOORAGOON WA 6154

Charisma Cafe 14 Hislop Road ATTADALE WA 6156
The Dancing Apron 22A Ventnor Avenue MOUNT PLEASANT WA 6153

Last Assessed Trading Name Location



Scores on the Door- Participants
October

21/08/2017

22/08/2017
23/08/2017
23/08/2017
29/08/2017
29/08/2017
30/08/2017
06/09/2017
08/09/2017
08/09/2017
15/09/2017
19/09/2017
19/09/2017
19/09/2017
19/09/2017
19/09/2017
21/09/2017
21/09/2017
21/09/2017

26/09/2017
02/10/2017
09/10/2017
16/10/2017

03/11/2016
09/11/2016

Skewerz Kebabz Garden City Shopping Centre 125-133 Riseley Street BOORAGOON WA 6154
Hot Shots Drive Thru Coffee 305-307 Stock Road PALMYRA WA 6157

Tompkins on Swan Tompkins Park 634-642 Canning Highway ALFRED COVE WA 6154
Subway Garden City Garden City Shopping Centre 125-133 Riseley Street BOORAGOON WA 6154

Coles Garden City Supermarket Garden City Shopping Centre 125-133 Riseley Street BOORAGOON WA 6154

Kam Dao Chinese Restaurant Myaree Shopping Centre 448 Marmion Street MYAREE WA 6154
Taaj Cafe To Go Fish 'N' Chips 2/60 Carrington Street PALMYRA WA 6157

Wok Inn Murdoch University 90 South Street MURDOCH WA 6150
Lunch Box Cafe Murdoch University 90 South Street MURDOCH WA 6150

Hi Roller Cafe 248 Stock Road MELVILLE WA 6156
Sunny Wok 28/51 Farrington Road LEEMING WA 6149

Kim's Butcher 2/143-147 Somerville Boulevard WINTHROP WA 6150
The Butchery on Cranford Bistecca's Butchers 66 Cranford Avenue MOUNT PLEASANT WA 6153

Seafresh Myaree Pty Ltd 24 Marr Street MYAREE WA 6154
Cakes Delight Patisserie 4-6/893-897 Canning Highway MOUNT PLEASANT WA 6153

Score on the Door 3 Stars (112 Licences)
The Fish Market 1-7 Marshall Road MYAREE WA 6154

Brumby's Leeming 2/51 Farrington Road LEEMING WA 6149
Da Silva Fishing and Crystal Seafood 1/26 Bowen Street KARDINYA WA 6163

Jo Joe's Pizza 579 Canning Highway ALFRED COVE WA 6154
Little Olive Leaf 7 Archibald Street WILLAGEE WA 6156

Bad Apples Bar 16 Riseley Street ARDROSS WA 6153
Organically Grown Produce 48 Bateman Road MOUNT PLEASANT WA 6153

The Turban Indian Restaurant 248 Stock Road MELVILLE WA 6156
Chicken Treat Kardinya 1/17-23 South Street KARDINYA WA 6163

Cibo Sano Melville Plaza Shopping Centre 380 Canning Highway BICTON WA 6157

Last Assessed Trading Name Location
Score on the Door 4 Stars (96 Licences)

Last Assessed Trading Name Location



Scores on the Door- Participants
October

08/12/2016
14/12/2016
15/12/2016
22/12/2016
05/01/2017
05/01/2017
05/01/2017
05/01/2017
10/01/2017
10/01/2017
11/01/2017
11/01/2017
16/01/2017
16/01/2017
16/01/2017
16/01/2017
17/01/2017
17/01/2017
18/01/2017
18/01/2017
19/01/2017
19/01/2017
19/01/2017
19/01/2017

19/01/2017
24/01/2017
01/02/2017
01/02/2017
08/02/2017
16/02/2017

Perth Kimchi 37 Hulme Court MYAREE WA 6154
Cioccolato Espresso Cioccolato Expresso 31 Ardross Street APPLECROSS WA 6153

Samrat Indian Restaurant Authentic Indian 44-50 Hulme Court MYAREE WA 6154
Utopia 44-50 Hulme Court MYAREE WA 6154

Golden Gate Chinese Restaurant 406 Canning Highway BICTON WA 6157
Happy Star BBQ Restaurant 44-50 Hulme Court MYAREE WA 6154

Taaj Cafe To Go Fish 'N' Chips 2/60 Carrington Street PALMYRA WA 6157
Blend Cafe Pizza Bar Blend Cafe Pizza Bar 356 Marmion Street MELVILLE WA 6156

C15 15 Riseley Street ARDROSS WA 6153

Deli Di Mondo 10 Hislop Road ATTADALE WA 6156
Delicious Fingers Redwood Delicatessen 350 Marmion Street MELVILLE WA 6156

Mikado Japanese Food 258-288 Canning Highway BICTON WA 6157
Korkmaz Kebab House 14 Hislop Road ATTADALE WA 6156

Cafe Somerville 1/143-147 Somerville Boulevard WINTHROP WA 6150
Uber Caf 90 Moreing Road ATTADALE WA 6156

Hong Kong Cuisine 40 Hulme Court MYAREE WA 6154
Minglee 109-141 Somerville Boulevard WINTHROP WA 6150

Little Green Cafe 3/42 Ardross Street APPLECROSS WA 6153
Hungry Jacks Myaree 3-5 Marshall Road MYAREE WA 6154

Charcoal Chicken Express Cafe 75-77 Leach Highway WILLAGEE WA 6156
Pronto Cafe Lunch Bar 2/1 Parkinson Lane KARDINYA WA 6163

Jester's Pies Bull Creek 17-19/118 Parry Avenue BULL CREEK WA 6149
Waroeng Racik Tida Thai Restaurant 1/75 Leach Highway WILLAGEE WA 6156

Limes Fresh 1-7 Marshall Road MYAREE WA 6154

Bread Craft 1-7 Marshall Road MYAREE WA 6154

Leeming Park Chinese Takeaway 1-7 Dundee Street LEEMING WA 6149
Leeming Park Chinese Takeaway 1-7 Dundee Street LEEMING WA 6149

Chan Brothers Oriental Supermarket 1-7 Marshall Road MYAREE WA 6154
Lepak Kopitiam 1/22 Parry Avenue BATEMAN WA 6150

Sundays Everyday Sunday's Everything 43 Hulme Court MYAREE WA 6154



Scores on the Door- Participants
October

28/02/2017
28/02/2017
28/02/2017
01/03/2017
01/03/2017
02/03/2017
08/03/2017
09/03/2017
13/03/2017
13/03/2017
15/03/2017
15/03/2017
16/03/2017
16/03/2017
16/03/2017
17/03/2017
22/03/2017
29/03/2017
12/04/2017
12/04/2017
12/04/2017
12/04/2017
20/04/2017
02/05/2017
10/05/2017
16/05/2017
16/05/2017
17/05/2017
18/05/2017

Pearl Vietnamese Restaurant 11 Riseley Street ARDROSS WA 6153
Jessie's Cafe 2/6-8 Hayden Court MYAREE WA 6154

Lenard's Bull Creek Bull Creek Shopping Centre 46-50 Benningfield Road BULL CREEK WA 6149
Hi Roller Cafe 248 Stock Road MELVILLE WA 6156

Kardinya Kebab House 1-15 South Street KARDINYA WA 6163
2 and 5 Fresh 1-15 South Street KARDINYA WA 6163

Kardinya Tavern Kardinya Tavern & TAB 2/17-23 South Street KARDINYA WA 6163
Aroma Cafe 1-15 South Street KARDINYA WA 6163

Cafe Denada 38 Moolyeen Road MOUNT PLEASANT WA 6153

4/17-23 South Street KARDINYA WA 6163

Melville Heights Meat Supply 354 Marmion Street MELVILLE WA 6156
Sunny Wok 28/51 Farrington Road LEEMING WA 6149

Rare Fusion Garden City Shopping Centre 125-133 Riseley Street BOORAGOON WA 6154
South of Perth Yacht Club Inc 2 Canning Beach Road APPLECROSS WA 6153

Emilys Corner 61 Carrington Street PALMYRA WA 6157
Blueberry Bakehouse Sunlite Foods 10A Bowen Street KARDINYA WA 6163

Jester's Jaffle Pie Co Garden City Shopping Centre 125-133 Riseley Street BOORAGOON WA 6154
Taaj Cafe To Go Fish 'N' Chips 2/60 Carrington Street PALMYRA WA 6157

Marco's Fussy Meats 777 Canning Highway APPLECROSS WA 6153
C15 15 Riseley Street ARDROSS WA 6153

Culley's 1/16 Bowen Street KARDINYA WA 6163
Da Silva Fishing and Crystal Seafood 1/26 Bowen Street KARDINYA WA 6163

Chin's Noodle House 3/51 Farrington Road LEEMING WA 6149
Bull Creek Train Station Kiosk Bull Creek Train Station Kwinana Freeway BULL CREEK WA 6149

Last Assessed Trading Name Location
Score on the Door 3 Stars (112 Licences)

Green Olives Ristorante & Woodfire Pizzeria 134 le Souef Drive KARDINYA WA 6163
Cafe 58 Espresso Bar Cafe 58 58 Carrington Street PALMYRA WA 6157

Kitchen Inn 19/17-23 South Street KARDINYA WA 6163
Simons Lunchbar Simons Lunch Bar 73 Leach Highway WILLAGEE WA 6156

Emperor's Palace Chinese Restaurant 248 Stock Road MELVILLE WA 6156
Ezy Plus Kardinya



Scores on the Door- Participants
October

19/05/2017
25/05/2017
26/05/2017
12/06/2017
13/06/2017
14/06/2017
12/07/2017
12/07/2017
12/07/2017
13/07/2017
13/07/2017
20/07/2017
22/07/2017
26/07/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
03/08/2017
03/08/2017
03/08/2017
04/08/2017
04/08/2017

09/08/2017
15/08/2017
15/08/2017
16/08/2017
16/08/2017
16/08/2017

Virsa The Punjab Indian Cuisine 88A Moreing Road ATTADALE WA 6156
Go Go Masala Craft Garden City Shopping Centre 125-133 Riseley Street BOORAGOON WA 6154

Il Ciao 771 Canning Highway APPLECROSS WA 6153
Tao Cafe 1-7 Marshall Road MYAREE WA 6154

258-288 Canning Highway BICTON WA 6157

Hong Kong Cuisine 40 Hulme Court MYAREE WA 6154
Delicious Fingers Redwood Delicatessen 350 Marmion Street MELVILLE WA 6156

Minglee 109-141 Somerville Boulevard WINTHROP WA 6150
Cafe Somerville 1/143-147 Somerville Boulevard WINTHROP WA 6150

Charcoal Chicken Express Cafe 75-77 Leach Highway WILLAGEE WA 6156
Waroeng Racik Tida Thai Restaurant 1/75 Leach Highway WILLAGEE WA 6156

Utopia 44-50 Hulme Court MYAREE WA 6154
Blend Cafe Pizza Bar Blend Cafe Pizza Bar 356 Marmion Street MELVILLE WA 6156

Score on the Door 3 Stars (112 Licences)

Korkmaz Kebab House 14 Hislop Road ATTADALE WA 6156
Kardinya Tavern Kardinya Tavern & TAB 2/17-23 South Street KARDINYA WA 6163

Uber Caf 90 Moreing Road ATTADALE WA 6156
Sundays Everyday Sunday's Everything 43 Hulme Court MYAREE WA 6154

Deli Di Mondo 10 Hislop Road ATTADALE WA 6156
Happy Chef Lunch Bar 3/95 Norma Road MYAREE WA 6154

Bread Craft 1-7 Marshall Road MYAREE WA 6154
Limes Fresh 1-7 Marshall Road MYAREE WA 6154

Pronto Cafe Lunch Bar 2/1 Parkinson Lane KARDINYA WA 6163
Waroeng Racik Tida Thai Restaurant 1/75 Leach Highway WILLAGEE WA 6156

Aria Kebab 258-288 Canning Highway BICTON WA 6157
Muffin Break Garden City Shopping Centre 125-133 Riseley Street BOORAGOON WA 6154

Papa Don's Garden City Shopping Centre 125-133 Riseley Street BOORAGOON WA 6154
Springer Foods 19A/70-72 Norma Road BOORAGOON WA 6154

Leeming Park Chinese Takeaway 1-7 Dundee Street LEEMING WA 6149
Mikado Japanese Food

Last Assessed Trading Name Location



Scores on the Door- Participants
October

16/08/2017
17/08/2017
22/08/2017
22/08/2017
24/08/2017
24/08/2017
28/08/2017
05/09/2017
06/09/2017
13/09/2017
15/09/2017
18/09/2017
19/09/2017
21/09/2017
21/09/2017
21/09/2017
22/09/2017
26/09/2017
27/09/2017
28/09/2017
29/09/2017
06/10/2017
09/10/2017

Bull Creek Shopping Centre 46-50 Benningfield Road BULL CREEK WA 6149
Emilys Corner 61 Carrington Street PALMYRA WA 6157

Aroma Cafe 1-15 South Street KARDINYA WA 6163
Cibo Sano Melville Plaza Shopping Centre 380 Canning Highway BICTON WA 6157

Kava Cafe 221 Preston Point Road BICTON WA 6157
Supa IGA Leeming 1/51 Farrington Road LEEMING WA 6149

Kardinya Kebab House 1-15 South Street KARDINYA WA 6163
Blueberry Bakehouse Sunlite Foods 10A Bowen Street KARDINYA WA 6163

BP Attadale 528-530 Canning Highway ATTADALE WA 6156

Last Assessed

South of Perth Yacht Club Inc 2 Canning Beach Road APPLECROSS WA 6153
Norma Road Lunch Bar Norma Road Lunch Bar 55A Norma Road MYAREE WA 6154

Pearl Vietnamese Restaurant 11 Riseley Street ARDROSS WA 6153
Pieology Pinz of Vienna - Wholesale 2/16 Bowen Street KARDINYA WA 6163

Little Green Cafe 3/42 Ardross Street APPLECROSS WA 6153
Simons Lunchbar Simons Lunch Bar 73 Leach Highway WILLAGEE WA 6156

Ardross Street Cafe Coffea Fine Coffee 31 Ardross Street APPLECROSS WA 6153
Jessie's Cafe 2/6-8 Hayden Court MYAREE WA 6154

Posh Pizza Bicton 258-288 Canning Highway BICTON WA 6157
Cioccolato Espresso Cioccolato Expresso 31 Ardross Street APPLECROSS WA 6153

Kitchen Inn 19/17-23 South Street KARDINYA WA 6163
Emperor's Palace Chinese Restaurant 248 Stock Road MELVILLE WA 6156

Salsas Booragoon Garden City Shopping Centre 125-133 Riseley Street BOORAGOON WA 6154
Therapy By Food Fiona Stanley Hospital 102-118 Murdoch Drive MURDOCH WA 6150

Cafe Au Lait

Score on the Door 3 Stars (112 Licences)
Trading Name Location


	Score On The Door - Data Entry

